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1-1. X{t=fE BIIFIBR

[LES : FIFEZR  PEY : RTECHIELEEZRVERL T : FIFE(%)]

PN N g | FPI | LET MBE @B B 2EE 2B 2B =5 = o s

K= | K= U— 33y | (R | (N (REE (K) | =) | oy | T = ;
4 14 20 10 12 17 15 12 15 19 20 3 5 166
2 ;f 22 18 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 282
18.2%|77.8%|90.9% |45.5% | 54.5% | 77.3% | 68.2% | 54.5% | 68.2% | 86.4% | 90.9% | 13.6% | 22.7% | 58.9%
0 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5
5 H 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5
0.0%| 0.0%)100.0%| 0.0%)100.0%  0.0%| 0.0%) 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%) 100.0%
3 3 8 3 6 5 5 6 6 6 7 0 o 58
6 B 8 8 10 8 9 8 8 9 8 8 8 8 8 108
37.5%|37.5%80.0% | 37.5% | 66.7%62.5% | 62.5% | 66.7% 75.0% 75.0%87.5%| 0.0%| 0.0%)53.7%
12 18 25 10 17 17 18 9 19 20 23 3 11 202
7 A 24 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 348
50.0% |66.7%92.6% | 37.0% | 63.0%63.0%66.7%33.3%]70.4% 74.1%85.2% 11.1%40.7% 58.0%
13 18 22 3 10 19 18 2 13 13 21 0 5 157
8 H 25/ 25| 25| 26| 24| 26| 26| 26| 26/ 26/ 26/ 26/ 26 333
52.0%(72.0%88.0%(11.5%41.7%|73.1%(69.2% | 7.7%|50.0%|50.0%|80.8%| 0.0%19.2%(47.1%
4 11 18 9 7 17 14 7 17 15 24 1 6 150
9 H 23| 24/ 25| 26| 24| 26| 26| 26| 26/ 26/ 26/ 26/ 26 330
17.4%\45.8%|72.0%|34.6%|29.2%|65.4% |53.8%26.9% |65.4%|57.7%|92.3%| 3.8%|23.1%|45.5%
4 12 27 13 18 22 19 4 17 14 23 3 6 182
10A 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 351
14.8% |44.4%|100.0%(48.1% 66.7%(81.5%|70.4%|14.8%|63.0%|51.9%|85.2%11.1%|22.2%|51.9%
11 12 25 4 16 21 17 8 19 20 22 3 9 187
118 23/ 25/ 25| 25/ 25/ 25| 25/ 25| 25 25 25 25 25 323
47.8%|48.0%| 100.0%| 16.0% | 64.0% | 84.0% | 68.0%| 32.0%| 76.0%| 80.0% 88.0%| 12.0%| 36.0%| 57.9%
7 12 24 10 16 18 20 6 20 18 20 0 6 177
128 22 22 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 308
31.8%)54.5% 100.0%|41.7% | 66.7% 75.0% | 83.3% 25.0% 83.3% 75.0% 83.3%| 0.0%)25.0%57.5%
9 13 23 10 18 14 17 10 18 21 20 3 5 181
‘11 ﬁ 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 312
37.5%(54.2%95.8%(41.7%|75.0%|58.3%(70.8%41.7%|75.0%|87.5%|83.3%|12.5%20.8%|58.0%
4 14 22 7 10 17 21 9 16 12 20 0 5 157
2 A 21 22 23 24 24 23 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 305
19.0% |63.6% |95.7% | 29.2% |41.7%|73.9% |87.5% |37.5% | 66.7% | 50.0% |83.3%| 0.0%20.8%|51.5%
12 17 18 10 15 20 22 11 18 17 21 1 6 188
3 A 22 25 26 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 343
54.5%|68.0% 69.2%|37.0% |55.6%|74.1%|81.5%40.7%|66.7%|63.0%|77.8%| 3.7%22.2%|54.8%
83 144 233 89 147 187 186 86 178 175 221 17 64| 1,810
a k 241 247| 259 260 259 259 260 263| 260 260 260 260 260 3,348
34.4%58.3%90.0% (34.2% |56.8%|72.2%|71.5%|32.7%|68.5%|67.3%|85.0%| 6.5%24.6%|54.1%
2 £ |16.5%|35.1%|73.2%|31.4%|47.5% |60.0% |75.5%19.5% 62.8%|64.0%|83.5%| 5.7%|28.4% |46.8%
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1-2. XtRE EIBFRE

[&ME  FIAESE  &WE : FAIREERSS BT fIFEX]
F Al F & w 3FEEFEET 2 FEFEET
56| 239 69/ 239 51 171 176/ 649 75 626
Kik=)
23.4% 28.9% 29.8% 27.1% 12.0%
113|245 130| 246 a1 173 284 664 175| 723
1\R—=Jb
46.1% 52.8% 23.7% 42.8% 24.2%
LF 159| 257 160/ 257 158/ 211|477 725 361 740
AR=A 61.9% 62.3% 74.9% 65.8% 48.8%
‘ 74| 260 83 260 70 180/ 227/ 700 214| 757
Fr3U-
28.5% 31.9% 38.9% 32.4% 28.3%
97/ 259 129/ 259 63 170, 289 688 247/ 743
LtFia>
37.5% 49.8% 37.1% 42.0% 33.2%
77| 258 96| 258 123 199, 296/ 715 252| 753
HBE=E(CK)
29.8% 37.2% 61.8% 41.4% 33.5%
87/ 260 116/ 260 120 183 323|703 344| 754
wmE=EVN)
33.5% 44.6% 65.6% 45.9% 45.6%
54/ 263 62| 262 40 174, 156| 699 91| 748
YFRISERE
20.5% 23.7% 23.0% 22.3% 12.2%
107| 259 148 260 86 181 341|700 313 750
PN
Euéﬁfz(j()
41.3% 56.9% 47.5% 48.7% 41.7%
95 260 121| 259 85 186/ 301 705 281| 755
PN
Euﬁfz(q])
36.5% 46.7% 45.7% 42.7% 37.2%
104| 260 150, 259 154 223|408 742 429 762
PN
Eu?ﬁ:l't‘:(’_]\)
40.0% 57.9% 69.1% 55.0% 56.3%
14| 260 17| 260 11 163 42| 683 29| 747
x =
5.4% 6.5% 6.7% 6.1% 3.9%
39| 260 48| 260 16 167 103] 687 134| 749
M =
15.0% 18.5% 9.6% 15.0% 17.9%
1,076 3,340 1,329 3,339 1,018 2,381 3,423 9,060 2,945 9,607
& &t
32.2% 39.8% 42.8% 37.8% 30.7%
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1-3. Xt=ME MEERBIFIAMEINA

(84 : 73]
aron | i |07 wesue | Y ﬁ;i? ﬁﬁf
3448 | 52,650 918,765 262,420 235,000 314,500 1,100/ 76,260 53,300
5 A 0 A 15| 16,216 0| 55,000 1,100 0 0
68 | 654580 224,350 108,376 41,495 168,400 1,100/ 28,500/ 13,900
7 A | 1,993,750 1,186,600 354,214 236,205 488,500 1,800/ 86,740 51,600
8 B | 2,034,600 1,396,050 326,360 23,400 206,200 1,100/ 87,860 46,000
98 | 917,750/ 881,700 227,350 188,400 204,700 1,2000 58650 36,410
108 | 1,015250 745400 415,000 300,700 628,000 5100 82,800 58,600
118 | 2,619,100 858,100 333,200 117,200 615,260 3,400  87,570| 45,900
128 | 1,859,580 887,110 345550 198,900 548,900 3,000 72,590 52,760
4% 18 | 1,184,500 785100 312,000 284,000 564,300 1,700/  53,080] 53,200
2 A | 1,420,900 883,310 325420 201,500 262,400 1,2000 57,450, 58,300
38 | 2318200 846,760 257,260 197,400 515,160 600 71,050 64,900
& Bt | 16,542,860 9,613,230 3,283,366/ 2,024,200 4,571,320 23,300 762,550 534,870
2 4 [ | 8265240 5,931,630 2,520,056 1,909,010 3,885,500 18,020 649,394 605,950
% 5 28z | 28z | 5= o _ gEg | L .
o X) () on) = = o R L
34 4 A 75,800 141,500 82,740 77,225 26,700 32,540 302,000 3,124,500
5 A 7,000 0 A 40 945 0 A 80 58700 138,826
6 A 20,000 44,200 20,080 25,342 0 40| 14,800 1,375,153
7 A 46,600 151,040, 90,620  77,792|  23,500| 50,780 414,300 5,254,041
8 A 9,500 115,600 45,030 60,632 0 19,540 299,600 4,671,472
9 A 22,600 160,300 59,620 69,680 7,400 24,960 313,800 3,174,520
108 24,800 153,400 46,820 60,970 31,400 30,190 269,200 3,867,630
118 27,000 164,000 87,560  60,280| 21,000 44,450 316,000 5,400,020
128 28,900 177,300 88,500 62,390 0| 21,400 285,300 4,633,080
4618 58,000 166,260 93,040 61,910 24,300 31,100 248,800 3,921,290
2 A 44,800 155,808] 45,300 58,350 0| 22,600 286,000 3,823,338
3 A 73,040 177,980, 74,700 61,750 32000 22,400 368,800 5,054,100
& B | 447,940 1,607,478 734,870) 677,266] 137,500 299,920 3,177,300 44,437,970
2 £ | 257,540 1,568,220 719,192 724,377 116,530 359,080  2,568,500| 30,098,239




2-1. EEFELYS—- BHFIRAER

[LF: FAES e RTECEBULRARVEER  FE : FIFE(%)]
JszEm|®E 1|8 2 83 BalBS] A ol T ..

N-n | B | WS mEE WS | WEE s s e | TEE BRE XER A 2|8

1 10 21 14 10 17 10 5 5 20 21 17 20 171

2 i; 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 273
4.8%47.6%|100.0%|66.7%|47.6% |81.0%(47.6%|23.8%|23.8%95.2% | 100.0%(81.0% |95.2% | 62.6%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0.0%| 0.0%]| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0% | 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 0.0%

4 4 8 7 7 6 6 2 0 4 8 7 8 71

6 B 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 104
50.0%150.0% 100.0%(87.5% |87.5%|75.0%|75.0% |25.0%| 0.0%50.0%]|100.0%|87.5% 100.0%|68.3%

9 20 25 20 14 20 17 9 8 19 25 22 23 231

7 B 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 325
36.0%80.0% | 100.0%|80.0% [56.0% |80.0% |68.0% | 36.0% | 32.0%|76.0% | 100.0%|88.0%(92.0%|71.1%

7 13 25 19 10 12 11 11 2 18 23 19 20 190

8 A 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 325
28.0%52.0%100.0%|76.0% [40.0% |48.0% |44.0% |44.0% | 8.0%|72.0%|92.0%|76.0% [80.0% |58.5%

7 14 24 17 13 15 18 4 5 20 24 22 23 206

9 A 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 312
29.2%|58.3%100.0%|70.8% [54.2%|62.5%|75.0% |16.7%|20.8%|83.3% | 100.0%|91.7%|95.8% |66.0%

9 18 27 23 16 22 21 13 8 20 27 25 26 255

108 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 351
33.3%|66.7%|100.0%|85.2%[59.3%|81.5%|77.8%|48.1%29.6%|74.1%| 100.0%|92.6%[96.3%|72.6%

13 19 23 17 15 19 14 5 6 23 23 22 22 221

118 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 299
56.5%82.6%100.0%|73.9% [65.2%|82.6% |60.9%|21.7%|26.1%|100.0%| 100.0%|95.7%[95.7%|73.9%

10 18 24 20 17 20 16 6 7 19 22 24 18 221

128 24 24 24 22 23 23 22 24 20 23 24 24 24 301
41.7%|75.0%100.0%|90.9%(73.9%|87.0%|72.7%|25.0%|35.0% |82.6%91.7% /| 100.0%|75.0% | 73.4%

6 12 23 19 18 16 14 4 2 16 22 21 15 188

: i: 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 299
26.1%|52.2%100.0%|82.6% |78.3%|69.6% |60.9%|17.4%| 8.7%|69.6%|95.7%|91.3%|65.2%|62.9%

4 12 22 20 14 13 15 3 4 19 22 20 16 184

2 B 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 286
18.2%|54.5%100.0%|90.9% (63.6%|59.1% 68.2%[13.6%|18.2% |86.4% | 100.0%|90.9%|72.7% |64.3%

15 21 26 21 15 19 20 10 10 22 26 23 21 249

3 B 26 26 26 26 25 26 26 26 25 26 26 26 26 336
57.7%|80.8%100.0%|80.8% [60.0%|73.1%|76.9% | 38.5%|40.0% |84.6% | 100.0%|88.5% [80.8%|74.1%

85 161 248 197 149 179 162 72 57 200 243 222 212| 2,187

= B 248 248 248 246 246 247 246 248 243 247 248 248 248| 3,211
34.3%|64.9%100.0%|80.1% [60.6%|72.5% |65.9%29.0%|23.5%|81.0%|98.0% |89.5% [85.5% |68.1%

2 F£E |25.9%|59.3%|99.6% 83.8%(69.1% |86.4% |61.7%|35.0%|18.3%(79.3%|98.4%|93.0%|85.6% | 69.0%

100.0%
90.0%
80.0%
70.0%
60.0%
50.0%
40.0%
30.0%
20.0%
10.0%

0.0%

=E2FFE & 3FE
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s
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2-2. EEFBYY- EARFIAXR

[BRE  FBARDE 24 FRATERSE ST  FAX]

2T %A 4B el 3RS 2 RS
64| 248 40| 248 24| 248 6| 206 134 950 92 930

ToAI—LA
25.8% 16.1% 9.7% 2.9% 14.1% 9.9%
110 247| 109, 248| 102| 248 52| 206 373 949 297 930

SENE
44.5% 44.0% 41.1% 25.2% 39.3% 31.9%
222 248| 193| 248| 162| 247| 180, 206 757 949 740 930

5 1 MmE
89.5% 77.8% 65.6% 87.4% 79.8% 79.6%
158| 246| 118 245 62| 244 55| 205 393 940 417 921

5 2 Wz
64.2% 48.2% 25.4% 26.8% 41.8% 45.3%
98| 246| 102| 246 54| 245 39, 205 293 942 361 930

5 3
39.8% 41.5% 22.0% 19.0% 31.1% 38.8%
144 247 112 246 76| 244 81| 205 413 942 474 930

54 ML
58.3% 45.5% 31.1% 39.5% 43.8% 51.0%
127 245 95| 245 45| 244 47| 205 314 939 265 929

5 5 mE
51.8% 38.8% 18.4% 22.9% 33.4% 28.5%
46| 248 22| 248 20| 248 10| 206 98 950 135 930

B
18.5% 8.9% 8.1% 4.9% 10.3% 14.5%
40| 242 40| 242 7, 241 9| 202 96 927 67 905

RS
16.5% 16.5% 2.9% 4.5% 10.4% 7.4%
160| 247| 136, 246 63| 245 14| 205 373 943 341 926

TE=
64.8% 55.3% 25.7% 6.8% 39.6% 36.8%
201| 248 195| 247 96| 247 93| 206 585 948 614 929

EEE
81.0% 78.9% 38.9% 45.1% 61.7% 66.1%
170 248 107, 248 48| 248 71| 206 396 950 400 930

ifiz=
68.5% 43.1% 19.4% 34.5% 41.7% 43.0%
172| 248 81| 248 48| 248 114| 206 415 950 424 930

IR
69.4% 32.7% 19.4% 55.3% 43.7% 45.6%
1,712/3,208/|1,350|3,205| 807|3,197| 771/2,669| 4,640/12,279 4,627|12,050

& &t
53.4% 42.1% 25.2% 28.9% 37.8% 38.4%

X1 FIBXDEFH-FRA-FEB - RED 4 XDELTVS. %2 FIFTTRERDEEIAS T RAETHEARTERR DRSO




2 - 3. EEFETY Y- KEsEBIFIRREIA

(B4 @ F9]
ZENZE 55 1 FBE=E E2BRE B 3MERE 4 BER 55 BER
2 ;f 41,860 39,450 14,680 10,920 26,360 8,280
5H 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 H 12,740 13,900 10,880 11,360 7,840 5,220
7R 100,490 49,200 18,840 12,720 27,200 14,070
8 H 72,800 56,700 12,840 8,480 13,080 10,080
9 A 36,790 44,750 14,000 14,400 18,080 18,600
104 79,300 49,650 21,960 20,560 27,960 23,280
118 93,470 39,950 17,240 18,000 25,440 13,170
128 64,090 43,650 12,560 22,800 23,160 13,620
‘11 ;f 75,660 45,500 17,080 30,080 18,640 9,570
2 A 40,300 41,000 17,400 16,560 19,280 14,670
3 A 66,690 41,800 17,120 15,600 20,200 16,350
a8 & 684,190 465,550 174,600 181,480 227,240 146,910
2 E 605,930 431,250 157,720 180,680 265,680 124,350
INERE HHE= IT== BE=E A= = & &t
i ﬁ 4,000 5,280 21,910 31,430 19,800 26,180 250,150
5H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 H 1,600 0 5,950 9,940 13,260 10,220 102,910
7 A 8,800 12,000 20,930 31,150 23,580 23,100 342,080
8 H 11,600 960 17,570 27,020 18,720 24,920 274,770
9 H 4,800 5,280 24,850 30,590 28,620 23,240 264,000
104 12,000 5,280 21,770 42,490 30,360 33,740 368,350
118 4,160 8,480 27,510 30,590 29,640 28,210 335,860
128 6,800 10,080 21,910 33,740 28,740 22,260 303,410
‘11 E 4,800 3,040 14,490 33,880 27,900 15,540 296,180
2 A 4,400 6,880 18,690 24,430 24,660 21,070 249,340
3 A 5,520 7,040 15,610 25,130 25,080 17,150 273,290
a & 68,480 64,320 211,190 320,390 270,360 245,630 3,060,340
2 FFE 109,520 48,800 208,180 326,550 269,160 245,280 2,973,100




3-1. EBARE HAFIAXR

[LE: : FIFABE S RTETHELCEZRVEE T FIAE(%)]
ZENZE B 1ERE E2HEEE DEE PEEE m = & 5t

3 19 16 16 15 3 19 88
4 B 21 21 21 21 21 21 126
90.5% 76.2% 76.2% 71.4% 14.3% 90.5% 69.8%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5AH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
7 4 5 5 0 7 28
6 A 8 8 8 8 8 8 48
87.5% 50.0% 62.5% 62.5% 0.0% 87.5% 58.3%
23 19 21 20 2 24 109
78 25 25 25 25 25 25 150
92.0% 76.0% 84.0% 80.0% 8.0% 96.0% 72.7%
22 18 19 18 1 21 99
8 A 25 25 25 25 25 25 150
88.0% 72.0% 76.0% 72.0% 4.0% 84.0% 66.0%
21 20 19 16 0 20 96
9 A 22 22 22 22 22 22 132
95.5% 90.9% 86.4% 72.7% 0.0% 90.9% 72.7%
25 22 22 22 2 24 117
10AR 27 27 27 27 27 27 162
92.6% 81.5% 81.5% 81.5% 7.4% 88.9% 72.2%
22 19 18 20 3 22 104
118 23 23 23 23 23 23 138
95.7% 82.6% 78.3% 87.0% 13.0% 95.7% 75.4%
23 22 21 21 3 22 112
128 24 24 24 24 24 24 144
95.8% 91.7% 87.5% 87.5% 12.5% 91.7% 77.8%
19 21 18 20 2 18 98
‘11 ﬁ 23 23 23 23 23 23 138
82.6% 91.3% 78.3% 87.0% 8.7% 78.3% 71.0%
17 20 17 20 2 16 92
2 A 22 22 22 22 22 22 132
77.3% 90.9% 77.3% 90.9% 9.1% 72.7% 69.7%
24 24 23 23 6 21 121
38 26 26 26 26 26 26 156
92.3% 92.3% 88.5% 88.5% 23.1% 80.8% 77.6%
222 205 199 200 24 214 1,064
& § 246 246 246 246 246 246 1,476
90.2% 83.3% 80.9% 81.3% 9.8% 87.0% 72.1%
2 £ E 85.2% 77.4% 75.7% 70.8% 10.3% 90.5% 68.3%

=E24E # 3FE

100.0%
90.0%
80.0%
70.0%
60.0%
50.0%
40.0%
30.0%
20.0%
10.0%

0.0%

55 2 AR




3-2. EBARE XoBIFIAR

[BRE  FBARDE 24 FRATERSE ST  FAX]

F A7l FEA F#%B ® [ 3EESFET 2 FEFET
112| 246| 180| 246| 117| 246| 1454 205 554 943 475 929
ZEN=E
45.5% 73.2% 47.6% 70.7% 58.7% 51.1%
125| 246 153 246 88| 246 55| 205 421 943 400 930
£ 1BRE
50.8% 62.2% 35.8% 26.8% 44.6% 43.0%
136| 246, 178| 246 40| 246 71| 205 425 943 372 930
2 BRE
55.3% 72.4% 16.3% 34.6% 45.1% 40.0%
150| 246 124 246 51| 246 94| 205 419 943 320 930
REE
61.0% 50.4% 20.7% 45.9% 44.4% 34.4%
20| 246 19| 246 11| 246 2| 205 52 943 39 930
RIFEE
8.1% 7.7% 4.5% 1.0% 5.5% 4.2%
131 246 97| 246 51| 246 93| 205 372 943 405 927
m =
53.3% 39.4% 20.7% 45.4% 39.4% 43.7%
67411,476| 751|1,476| 358/1,476|, 460|1,230| 2,243| 5,658 2,011| 5,576
o =
= =]
45.7% 50.9% 24.3% 37.4% 39.6% 36.1%

X1 FIBXDEFH-FRA-FEB - RED 4 XDELTVS. %2 FIFTTRERDEEIAS T RAETHEARTERR DRSO




3-3. EHARE HMEBIFIAREIRA

[BEfi7 : ]
ZENZE B1EER 562 FBRE DEE PR Mm = & &t
3 &
s 35,070 5,260 7,410 7,020 2,400 8,430 65,590
5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 A 9,240 1,080 2,400 1,640 0 2,670 17,030
7 B 41,720 4,960 9,270 9,160 1,800 9,180 76,090
8 A 29,680 5,800 6,000 6,520 1,800 8,250 58,050
9 A8 28,280 7,600 11,160 8,680 0 9,600 65,320
108 43,820 10,120 10,560 12,040 1,800 12,360 90,700
118 34,440 7,180 10,740 11,000 0 10,710 74,070
128 42,280 10,280 13,950 12,100 3,000 9,960 91,570
4 &
A 36,190 11,280 8,880 11,940 1,200 9,480 78,970
2 B 29,400 11,960 8,010 16,160 600 8,340 74,470
38 42,420 10,800 14,250 10,980 600 9,540 88,590
& 372,540 86,320 102,630 107,240 13,200 98,520 780,450
2 FE 330,540 66,620 92,910 68,480 17,760 93,450 669,760




4-1. REARE BHHIFIRAXR

[EE : FIAE%ER

B RTETHIBELEAZRRVEEE T FIAE(%)]

ZENZE £ 1ERE E2HEBE DEE eSS m = & 5t

20 6 13 7 5 10 61
i ;f 21 21 21 21 21 21 126
95.2% 28.6% 61.9% 33.3% 23.8% 47.6% 48.4%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5AH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
7 2 4 0 0 2 15
6 A 8 8 8 8 8 8 48
87.5% 25.0% 50.0% 0.0% 0.0% 25.0% 31.3%
22 12 18 10 7 10 79
78 25 25 25 25 25 25 150
88.0% 48.0% 72.0% 40.0% 28.0% 40.0% 52.7%
20 21 15 7 4 6 73
8 A 25 25 25 25 25 25 150
80.0% 84.0% 60.0% 28.0% 16.0% 24.0% 48.7%
22 7 13 10 7 9 68
9 A 24 24 24 24 24 24 144
91.7% 29.2% 54.2% 41.7% 29.2% 37.5% 47.2%
25 7 16 9 6 12 75
10AH 27 27 27 27 27 27 162
92.6% 25.9% 59.3% 33.3% 22.2% 44.4% 46.3%
21 7 13 8 6 8 63
118 23 23 23 23 23 23 138
91.3% 30.4% 56.5% 34.8% 26.1% 34.8% 45.7%
22 9 16 8 7 9 71
12AH 24 24 24 24 24 24 144
91.7% 37.5% 66.7% 33.3% 29.2% 37.5% 49.3%
4 4 20 8 14 8 5 8 63
1 B 23 23 23 23 23 23 138
87.0% 34.8% 60.9% 34.8% 21.7% 34.8% 45.7%
20 9 14 6 6 4 59
2 A 22 22 22 22 22 22 132
90.9% 40.9% 63.6% 27.3% 27.3% 18.2% 44.7%
24 8 17 11 9 10 79
38 26 26 26 26 26 26 156
92.3% 30.8% 65.4% 42.3% 34.6% 38.5% 50.6%
223 96 153 84 62 88 706
= 5 248 248 248 248 248 248 1,488
89.9% 38.7% 61.7% 33.9% 25.0% 35.5% 47.4%
2 £ E 93.8% 40.7% 63.8% 40.3% 24.7% 32.9% 49.4%

= 2FE s 3FE

100.0%
90.0%
80.0%
70.0%
60.0%
50.0%
40.0%
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20.0%
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4 -2. REARE X23IFIAR

[BRE  FBARDE 24 FRATERSE ST  FAX]

% A FigA 4B "M | 3R 2 ErgeEat
158| 248 182 248 47| 248 167, 206, 554/ 950 610 930

E2=hiES
63.7% 73.4% 19.0% 81.1% 58.3% 65.6%
75| 248 95| 248 28| 248 2| 206/ 200, 950 214|930

%1
30.2% 38.3% 11.3% 1.0% 21.1% 23.0%
122 248 88| 248 17| 248 13| 206, 240| 950 254| 930

% 2
49.2% 35.5% 6.9% 6.3% 25.3% 27.3%
31, 248 53| 248 20| 248 39, 206 143] 950 147) 930

EF
12.5% 21.4% 8.1% 18.9% 15.1% 15.8%
62| 248 23| 248 3| 248 3| 206 91 950 79| 930

ESEES
25.0% 9.3% 1.2% 1.5% 9.6% 8.5%
77| 248 16| 248 5 248 2| 206) 100] 950 86| 930

o=
31.0% 6.5% 2.0% 1.0% 10.5% 9.2%
525/1,488| 457/1,488 120|1,488| 226/1,236| 1,328| 5,700 1,390, 5,580

s =

==} =]
35.3% 30.7% 8.1% 18.3% 23.3% 24.9%

X1 FIBXDEFH-FRA-FEB - RED 4 XDELTVS. %2 FIFTTRERDEEIAS T RAETHEARTERR DRSO




4 - 3. REAKRE H3IFIAREIRA

[ : 3]
SEME | H1REE | H2E0E o= et M= & &t
3 &
4 B 23,450 2,640 3,990 1,900 1,260 3,480 36,720
5 A8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 A 11,690 1,380 1,080 0 0 780 14,930
7 A 28,770 2,640 4,980 3,120 1,260 4,260 45,030
8 A 23,800 3,840 3,300 1,720 1,560 2,520 36,740
9 A 27,650 3,840 4,080 3,000 1,260 1,620 41,450
10A 35,070 3,840 3,690 2,360 1,260 3,600 49,820
11A8 31,290 3,840 3,930 2,180 1,260 1,620 44,120
12A 29,960 5,460 4,440 2,320 2,160 1,620 45,960
4 4
1 B 25,830 5,280 4,110 2,240 1,080 1,260 39,800
2 A 21,700 4,020 3,750 1,780 1,260 1,080 33,590
3 H 23,870 3,660 4,560 3,040 1,260 1,860 38,250
=) B 283,080 40,440 41,910 23,660 13,620 23,700 426,410
2 F£E 327,110 38,340 38,640 31,700 12,960 31,200 479,950




5-1. BRFARE BRIFIBR

[EEz : FIAEER k.

RTIECTHEELLAZRVERE T FIAE(%)]

ZENZE | F1HEBE | F2BEE | EE1L REE2 RIEE= M= & 5t
19 13 10 8 3 6 16 75
2 ;f 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 147
90.5% 61.9% 47.6% 38.1% 14.3% 28.6% 76.2% 51.0%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5AH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
7 4 2 5 2 1 1 22
6 A 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 56
87.5% 50.0% 25.0% 62.5% 25.0% 12.5% 12.5% 39.3%
24 15 10 10 9 1 15 84
78 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 175
96.0% 60.0% 40.0% 40.0% 36.0% 4.0% 60.0% 48.0%
21 13 6 11 20 4 9 84
8 A 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 175
84.0% 52.0% 24.0% 44.0% 80.0% 16.0% 36.0% 48.0%
20 12 7 10 4 3 9 65
9 A 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 168
83.3% 50.0% 29.2% 41.7% 16.7% 12.5% 37.5% 38.7%
27 16 8 12 3 5 13 84
10AR 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 189
100.0% 59.3% 29.6% 44.4% 11.1% 18.5% 48.1% 44.4%
22 15 12 8 2 8 11 78
118 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 161
95.7% 65.2% 52.2% 34.8% 8.7% 34.8% 47.8% 48.4%
22 12 10 10 5 6 9 74
128 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 168
91.7% 50.0% 41.7% 41.7% 20.8% 25.0% 37.5% 44.0%
21 12 6 9 2 5 10 65
‘11 ﬁ 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 161
91.3% 52.2% 26.1% 39.1% 8.7% 21.7% 43.5% 40.4%
19 13 4 7 1 5 3 52
2 A 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 154
86.4% 59.1% 18.2% 31.8% 4.5% 22.7% 13.6% 33.8%
25 16 13 11 4 6 10 85
38 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 182
96.2% 61.5% 50.0% 42.3% 15.4% 23.1% 38.5% 46.7%
227 141 88 101 55 50 106 768
= 5 248 248 248 248 248 248 248 1,736
91.5% 56.9% 35.5% 40.7% 22.2% 20.2% 42.7% 44.2%
2 F E 79.8% 54.7% 29.2% 36.2% 28.0% 16.5% 59.7% 43.4%
= 2FFE # 3FE
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5-2. BRFARE EABFIAR

(i : FFIESS &G « FIFATHER )2 ST : FIF3sE]
F FigA FiB = 3 FEEEt 2 st
138 248 86| 248 57 248/ 147 206 428/ 950 368 930
ZEME
55.6% 34.7% 23.0% 71.4% 45.1% 39.6%
76/ 248) 54 248 76| 248 30| 206/ 236 950 202|930
5 1 AR
30.6% 21.8% 30.6% 14.6% 24.8% 21.7%
44| 248 61 248) 19 248 3| 206 127 950 95/ 930
% 2 SR
17.7% 24.6% 7.7% 1.5% 13.4% 10.2%
27| 248) 55 248 64| 248 23| 206/ 169 950 119|930
M=
10.9% 22.2% 25.8% 11.2% 17.8% 12.8%
42| 248 43| 248) 41 248 4| 206 130 950 179 930
M2
16.9% 17.3% 16.5% 1.9% 13.7% 19.2%
47| 248 32| 248 6 248 8 206 93| 950 62| 930
g
19.0% 12.9% 2.4% 3.9% 9.8% 6.7%
88| 248 49 248 11| 248 3| 206| 151 950 930
mo=
35.5% 19.8% 4.4% 1.5% 15.9% 20.5%
462|1,736| 380 1,736 274]1,736 218/1,442| 1,334 6,650 1,216/ 6,510
o =
(=] o
26.6% 21.9% 15.8% 15.1% 20.1% 18.7%
X1 FIBXDEFH-FRA-FEB -RED 4 XDELTVD, %2 FIFTTEERDEEIAS T RAETHEARTERR DRSOV




5-3. BRFARIE MEBIFIREEIA

[ : 3]
SEMZ | H1E0E  E2HEE | SHE1 | SEZ2 | pEs IS & &t
3 &
4 B 28,200 7,440 5,880 6,600 1,200 5,400 8,520 63,240
5 A8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 A 6,800 2,520 1,200 3,200 1,200 600 1,380 16,900
7 A 42,300 7,620 5,880 5,920 400 600 7,380 70,100
8 A 34,600 7,440 4,620 7,480 400 3,000 5,520 63,060
9 A 23,400 5,160 6,360 5,600 800 3,000 5,280 49,600
10A 43,500 10,380 3,300 6,800 400 6,000 8,820 79,200
11A8 60,700 6,420 5,940 7,220 1,220 5,700 6,060 93,260
12A 42,200 7,020 4,140 6,840 1,240 6,300 5,160 72,900
4 4
1 B 39,600 10,500 3,540 6,800 1,200 4,800 6,300 72,740
2 A 30,300 7,320 4,140 8,000 0 5,400 1,740 56,900
3 H 44,500 8,580 7,380 5,400 800 3,000 3,300 72,960
=) B 396,100 80,400 52,380 69,860 8,860 43,800 59,460 710,860
2 £ E 343,130 78,540 44,460 43,400 10,200 36,480 102,180 658,390
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